

S.T. No. 148 of 2023

New No. 3 of 2024

CNR No. WBHW060000372024

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah.
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 5 dated 16.05.2024

3 (Three) accused persons on Court bail are present. Fresh Vakalatnama filed on their behalf be placed on record.

Fixing **04.07.2024** for consideration of charge.

The Officer-in-charge, Amta P.S. is directed to comply the provision of Section 173(5) Cr.P.C. before the matter is taken up next on 04.07.2024.

Accused persons are as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah