

S.C. No. 148 of 2023

New No. 3 of 2024

CNR No. WBHW060000372024

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah.
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 7 dated 17.08.2024

Out of 3 (Three) accused persons on Court bail, two are present and one Moina Begum is absent on medical ground.

Heard both sides. Adjourned this day.

Fixing 06.12.2024 for framing of charge.

Accused persons are as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah