

S.T. No. 01 (12) of 2024

SC 148 of 2023

New no 03 of 2024

CNR No. WBHW060000372024

Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Learned Additional District & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah.
(J.O. Code WB00694)

Order No. 09 dated 02.05.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-1

All three accused are present by filing hazira.

Heard the Learned Advocates, adjourned this day.

Fixing 29.07.2025 for evidence of CSW-1

Prosecution to take steps accordingly. Call for Alamat, if any.

Accused persons are as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah